European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped
Powerlifting Champioships

European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped Powerlifting Champioships
Thisted / Denmark, 2 — 7 May, 2023
The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty

1. Wetekam Dominic Austria Head Coach

2. Bilican Orhan Belgium Coach

3. Busselot Myriam Belgium Official

4. Couvercelle Bertrand Belgium Head Coach

5. Laenen Sven Belgium Coach

6. Mathelart Renaud Belgium Assistant Coach

7. Vanhee Emmerik Belgium Coach

8. de Saedeleer Lieven Belgium Coach

9. de Saedeleer Wouter Belgium Assistant Coach
10. Kurecka Denis Czechia Coach
11. Slanicka Petr Czechia Coach
12. Soukal Jaroslav Czechia Coach
13. Spingl Milan Czechia Head Coach
14. Andersen Karen Thrige Denmark Assistant Coach
15. Andersen Benjamin Denmark Assistant Coach

Falgreen

16. Bak Kathrine Denmark Assistant Coach
17. Bjerre Jonas Denmark Coach
18. Bolek Patryk Denmark Assistant Coach
19. Buxbom Eva Denmark Assistant Coach
20. Flensborg Mickel Dahl Denmark Assistant Coach
21. Futtrup Casper Denmark Assistant Coach
22. Hald Bill Alexander Denmark Coach
23. Justesen Lasse Denmark Assistant Coach
24. Karsoe Adam Engsig Denmark Assistant Coach
25. Larsen Bjarte Vik Denmark Head Coach
26. Lentz-Nielsen Nicki Denmark Assistant Coach
27. Martinussen Kasper Denmark Assistant Coach
28. Rasmussen Gorm Denmark Coach
29. Rasmussen Joergen Denmark Coach
30. Kaljula Karmen Estonia Coach
31. Keerand Marek Estonia Head Coach
32. Silbaum Margus Estonia Coach
33. Finne Mats Finland Coach
34. Kopola Hannu Finland Assistant Coach
35. Mattila Kaj Finland Head Coach
36. Raiha Kari Finland Assistant Coach
37. Sohlman Seppo Finland Coach
38. Hatot Stephane France Official
39. Peeters Andre France Head Coach
40. Thely Nicolas France Assistant Coach
41. Haerter Daniel Germany Assistant Coach
42. Krueger Heiko Germany Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 15.01.2026 14:53 UTC



European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped
Powerlifting Champioships

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
606.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Scholz Matthias
Basting Romina
Bowring Dean
Brincat-Smith James
Civetta Christie
Duarte Hugo

Gibson Mike
Goodwin Emma
Taylor James
Watson Matt

Finnbogadottir Lara Bogey

Jonsson Audunn
Ottarsson Thorsteinn
Chiatelli Valerio
Cuttini Alessandro
Lombardi Luca
Masiello Stefano
Mercarini Luca
Mirabelli Andrea
Romano Antonio
Sala Franco
Sabaitis Linas
Hammang Alain
Parage Gaston
Parage Philippe
Timmers Ankie
Arnesen Marius
Arnulf Wahlstrom
Astad Bjorn
Fiveltun Jostein
Gomo Olav
Hansen Joergen
Moen Ludvik
Samnoey Lars
Wahlstrom Arnulf
Debicki Tomasz
Hadas Augustyn
Mariusz Formanowski
Pieper Tomasz
Staszewski Arkadiusz
Szymanel Paulina
Znojek Arkadiusz
Lillbacka Timo
Oproiu Cristian
Panazan Ovidiu
Cipka Martin
Januska Stanislav

Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Romania
Romania
Romania
Slovakia
Slovakia

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
EPF Official

EPF Official
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Official
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 15.01.2026 14:53 UTC



European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped
Powerlifting Champioships

90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

Kovalcik Pavol
Petras Erik

Sliz Pavol
Dahlkvist Oliver
Renberg Viktor
Wiklund Olof
Bazaiev Sirazhutdin
Bilyi Serhii
Bychkov Oleksii
Fedorenko Serhii
Hordiienko Oksana
Lysyi lhor

Melnyk Tetiana
Naleykin Viktor
Pohrebinskyi Viktor
Yasenetskyi lhor
Zbandut Ivan

Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 15.01.2026 14:53 UTC



