

European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped Powerlifting Championships

Thisted / Denmark, 2 – 7 May, 2023

The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Wetekam Dominic	Austria	Head Coach
2.	Bilican Orhan	Belgium	Coach
3.	Busselot Myriam	Belgium	Official
4.	Couvercelle Bertrand	Belgium	Head Coach
5.	Laenen Sven	Belgium	Coach
6.	Mathelart Renaud	Belgium	Assistant Coach
7.	Vanhee Emmerik	Belgium	Coach
8.	de Saedeleer Lieven	Belgium	Coach
9.	de Saedeleer Wouter	Belgium	Assistant Coach
10.	Kurecka Denis	Czechia	Coach
11.	Slanicka Petr	Czechia	Coach
12.	Soukal Jaroslav	Czechia	Coach
13.	Spingl Milan	Czechia	Head Coach
14.	Andersen Karen Thrige	Denmark	Assistant Coach
15.	Andersen Benjamin Falgreen	Denmark	Assistant Coach
16.	Bak Kathrine	Denmark	Assistant Coach
17.	Bjerre Jonas	Denmark	Coach
18.	Bolek Patryk	Denmark	Assistant Coach
19.	Buxbom Eva	Denmark	Assistant Coach
20.	Flensborg Mickel Dahl	Denmark	Assistant Coach
21.	Futtrup Casper	Denmark	Assistant Coach
22.	Hald Bill Alexander	Denmark	Coach
23.	Justesen Lasse	Denmark	Assistant Coach
24.	Karsoe Adam Engsig	Denmark	Assistant Coach
25.	Larsen Bjarte Vik	Denmark	Head Coach
26.	Lentz-Nielsen Nicki	Denmark	Assistant Coach
27.	Martinussen Kasper	Denmark	Assistant Coach
28.	Rasmussen Gorm	Denmark	Coach
29.	Rasmussen Joergen	Denmark	Coach
30.	Kaljula Karmen	Estonia	Coach
31.	Keerand Marek	Estonia	Head Coach
32.	Silbaum Margus	Estonia	Coach
33.	Finne Mats	Finland	Coach
34.	Kopola Hannu	Finland	Assistant Coach
35.	Mattila Kaj	Finland	Head Coach
36.	Raiha Kari	Finland	Assistant Coach
37.	Sohlman Seppo	Finland	Coach
38.	Hatot Stephane	France	Official
39.	Peeters Andre	France	Head Coach
40.	Thely Nicolas	France	Assistant Coach
41.	Haerter Daniel	Germany	Assistant Coach
42.	Krueger Heiko	Germany	Assistant Coach

European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped
Powerlifting Championships

43. Scholz Matthias	Germany	Head Coach
44. Basting Romina	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
45. Bowring Dean	Great Britain	Head Coach
46. Brincat-Smith James	Great Britain	Coach
47. Civetta Christie	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
48. Duarte Hugo	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
49. Gibson Mike	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
50. Goodwin Emma	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
51. Taylor James	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
52. Watson Matt	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
53. Finnbogadottir Lara Bogey	Iceland	Coach
54. Jonsson Audunn	Iceland	Head Coach
55. Ottarsson Thorsteinn	Iceland	Assistant Coach
56. Chiatelli Valerio	Italy	Coach
57. Cuttini Alessandro	Italy	Coach
58. Lombardi Luca	Italy	Assistant Coach
59. Masiello Stefano	Italy	Assistant Coach
60. Mercarini Luca	Italy	Assistant Coach
61. Mirabelli Andrea	Italy	Coach
62. Romano Antonio	Italy	Coach
63. Sala Franco	Italy	Coach
64. Sabaitis Linas	Lithuania	Coach
65. Hammang Alain	Luxembourg	Head Coach
66. Parage Gaston	Luxembourg	Official
67. Parage Philippe	Luxembourg	Assistant Coach
68. Timmers Ankie	Luxembourg	Assistant Coach
69. Arnesen Marius	Norway	Head Coach
70. Arnulf Wahlstrom	Norway	EPF Official
71. Astad Bjorn	Norway	EPF Official
72. Fiveltun Jostein	Norway	Coach
73. Gomo Olav	Norway	Coach
74. Hansen Joergen	Norway	Head Coach
75. Moen Ludvik	Norway	Coach
76. Samnoey Lars	Norway	Coach
77. Wahlstrom Arnulf	Norway	Official
78. Debicki Tomasz	Poland	Assistant Coach
79. Hadas Augustyn	Poland	Coach
80. Mariusz Formanowski	Poland	Assistant Coach
81. Pieper Tomasz	Poland	Assistant Coach
82. Staszewski Arkadiusz	Poland	Coach
83. Szymanel Paulina	Poland	Assistant Coach
84. Znojek Arkadiusz	Poland	Head Coach
85. Lillbacka Timo	Romania	Assistant Coach
86. Oproiu Cristian	Romania	Coach
87. Panazan Ovidiu	Romania	Head Coach
88. Cipka Martin	Slovakia	Coach
89. Januska Stanislav	Slovakia	Head Coach

European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped
Powerlifting Championships

90. Kovalcik Pavol	Slovakia	Coach
91. Petras Erik	Slovakia	Coach
92. Sliz Pavol	Slovakia	Coach
93. Dahlkvist Oliver	Sweden	Assistant Coach
94. Renberg Viktor	Sweden	Coach
95. Wiklund Olof	Sweden	Head Coach
96. Bazaiev Sirazhutdin	Ukraine	Official
97. Bilyi Serhii	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
98. Bychkov Oleksii	Ukraine	Coach
99. Fedorenko Serhii	Ukraine	Coach
100. Hordiienko Oksana	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
101. Lysyi Ihor	Ukraine	Coach
102. Melnyk Tetiana	Ukraine	Coach
103. Naleykin Viktor	Ukraine	Head Coach
104. Pohrebinskyi Viktor	Ukraine	Coach
105. Yasenetskyi Ihor	Ukraine	Coach
106. Zbandut Ivan	Ukraine	Coach